Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Nuggent - (776294) - Kingston Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:26.72
2:59.58
3:00.73
3:11.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.72
2:59.58
3:00.73

3:11.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
255
250
211

WA Pts

469

255

250

211

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

14/07/19
27/10/13
12/01/13
02/10/11

Date

14/07/19
27110113
12/01/13
02/10/11

Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
3 Towers Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
3 Towers Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Venue
Mountbatten SC
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue
Mountbatten SC
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 3
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 1
Soton Dolp 3

Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 3
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 1
Soton Dolp 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



