## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Max Nuggent - (776294) - Kingston Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.72	469	F	14/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
2:59.58	255	F	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Soton Dolp	3
3:00.73	250	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
3:11.40	211	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.72	469	F	14/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
2:59.58	255	F	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Soton Dolp	3
3:00.73	250	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
3:11.40	211	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS